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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER
Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212-0
Més: Abril/2017

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 4.898,99 C
03/04/2017 008530 TEV MESM T 2.500,00 D 2.398,99 C
04/04/2017 000000 REM BASICA 0,43 C 2.399,42 C
04/04/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 2,10 C 2.401,52 C
05/04/2017 000000 REM BASICA 0,85 C 2.402,37 C
05/04/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 3,12C 2.405,49 C
10/04/2017 000000 REM BASICA 1,16 C 2.406,65 C
10/04/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 6,79 C 2.413,44 C
10/04/2017 830724 CRED TEV 100,00 C 2.513,44 C
10/04/2017 830725 CRED TEV 100,00 C 2.613,44 C
10/04/2017 830726 CRED TEV 100,00 C 2.713,44 C
10/04/2017 830728 CRED TEV 100,00 C 2.813,44 C
10/04/2017 830729 CRED TEV 100,00 C 2.913,44 C
10/04/2017 830733 CRED TEV 100,00 C 3.013,44 C
10/04/2017 830734 CRED TEV 100,00 C 3.113,44 C
10/04/2017 830735 CRED TEV 100,00 C 3.213,44 C
10/04/2017 830736 CRED TEV 100,00 C 3.313,44 C
10/04/2017 830748 CRED TEV 100,00 C 3.413,44 C
17/04/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.813,15C 5.226,59 C
18/04/2017 056642 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.326,59 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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